Chicken wings
Maple, ale & chilli glaze

Tempura squid

Squid ink mayonnaise

Kohlrabi salad (ve)

Watermelon, tofu, mangetout & candied walnuts

Crayfish cocktail
Granny Smith apple & buckwheat blinis

Menu 1

Beer-battered haddock & chips

Tartare sauce

Cheeseburger & chips
7oz British beef, cheddar, lettuce,

tomato & mayonnaise

Half jerk chicken

Pimenton butter

Beetroot risotto (ve)

Braised baby fennel, asparagus & pickled onion petals

(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan

Chocolate brownie

Vanilla ice cream

Toffee roasted pineapple (ve)

Passion fruit sorbet

Refined carrot cake

Chocolate soil, orange gel & iced tea granita

After eight martini
Ketel One vodka, Briottet creme de menthe,

Cadbury’s drinking chocolate & mint

Regrettably we cannot guarantee that any of our menu items are free from nuts.

Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on ingredients used in our menus.






Roasted rainbow carrots (ve)

Black quinoa, baby spinach & pomegranate molasses

Chicken wings
Maple, ale & chilli glaze

Burrata (v)
Rocket, orange & warm fig

Smoked beef brisket croquettes

Black garlic aioli

Menu 2

Nocellara olives

Tortano bread

Olive oil & balsamic

Honey-glazed duck breast
Charred hispi cabbage, black radish & five spice sauce

Sea trout

Buttered samphire & salsa verde

Sirloin steak & chips
100z British beef

Roast & Raw beets (ve)

Quinoa, shimeji mushrooms, yuzu & smoked tofu

Your choice of tea or coffee

(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan

Strawberry soup
Whipped mascarpone & roasted black pepper strawberries

Toffee roasted pineapple (ve)

Passion fruit sorbet

Chocolate brownie

Vanilla ice cream

Creme brilée martini
Bulleit bourbon, Golden Falernum,

homemade vanilla syrup, cream & egg

Regrettably we cannot guarantee that any of our menu items are free from nuts.

Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on ingredients used in our menus.






Peroni Nastro Azzurro

330ml, 5.1% ABV

Asahi Super Dry
330ml, 5.2% ABV

Camden Hells Lager
330ml, 4.6% ABV

Budweiser

330ml, 5% ABV

Other regional beers available

Hummingbird Cosmopolitan 8.50

Tanqueray, elderflower cordial, lime juice & raspberries

Porn Star Martini 9.95

Cariel vanilla vodka, passion fruit & prosecco

Rocket Man

Ketel One vodka, limoncello, lemon,

homemade rocket & lemon syrup & soda water

Favourite sips

Ketel One Vodka 130.00
700ml, Holland 40% ABV

Bulleit Bourbon 140.00
700 ml, USA, 45% ABV

Jagermeister 130.00
700ml, Germany 35% ABV

Cafe Patron 130.00
700 ml, Mexico, 35% ABV

Tanqueray Gin 130.00
700ml, England, 47% ABV

Snow Queen Vodka 150.00
700ml, Kazakhstan, 40% ABV

Rekorderlig Botanicals Rhubarb & Mint
330ml, 4% ABV

Rekorderlig Botanicals Peach & Basil
330ml, 4% ABV

Herbalist 8.95

Tanqueray gin, Yellow Chartreuse, elderflower, lime & rosemary

Rumba 8.95
Pampero Blanco, coconut liqueur, passion fruit purée,

lime & vanilla syrup

Bellini 6.95

Prosecco, peach & creme de péche
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Champagne & sparkling wine
Prosecco Spumante Cecilia Beretta

Rosato Spumante Cecilia Beretta

Chapel Down, Brut

Justerini & Brooks, Sarcey, Brut, Private Cuvée
Pommery, Brut Royal

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label, Brut

Laurent Perrier, Brut, Rosé

Dom Perignon, Brut

Rose Wine

La Brouette Rosé, Plaimont, 2015
Source Gabriel Rosé, 2016
Merlot Rosé Eradus, 2014

125ml
6.50
6.95
7.95
8.95
9.95
12.50

250ml
7.0
9.95
10.25

Wine list

Bottle
29.50
31.50
37.95
4295
54.95
64.95
89.95
175.00

Bottle
19.95
29.50
36.95

White Wine

Ana Sauvignon, 2016

Chablis Vincent Dampt, 2016

Pouilly-Fuissé Domaine Dominique Cornin
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, 2017

Meursault, Limozin, Chateau de Mersault, 2015

Puligny Montrachet, Les Referts, Ter Cru,
Bachelet Monnot, 2015

Red Wine

Marques de La Musa Carinena, 2017

Malbec, Chamuyo, 2016

Pinot Noir Reserva Vina Mar, 2015

Rioja Reserva Belezos, 2011

Syrah Elephant Hill, 2014

Psi Bodegas y Vinedos Alnardo, 2015

Monthélie, Sur la Velle, 1er Cru, Eric de Suremain, 2001

250ml
9.95
1.30

250ml
7.95
9.00

13.30

Bottle
29.95
36.95
4495
56.95
70.00

100.00

Bottle
22.95
26.95
29.95
38.95
49.95
59.95
79.95





